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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

A [29.78]FREEWAY FAYE
TR: Sharon Hunt[28.96-KKY] 13 1 53Mr. Alan Brazier (Kilsheelan) Wbd.B.(Crash-Farranrory Megan).Apr'23TPW €920

Jan31'25 69 525R    A2 T6 4.40 6444 4th 4.25L ClrRn,StyOn 29.37 -.30 Slow 10/1 KKY Attykitt Petal 29.37
Jan17'25 68 525R    A2 T6 4.55 6555 5th 5.5L/hd SlAw,ClrRn 29.46 -.30 Slow 8/1 KKY Mysterious Moya 29.55
Dec13'24 68 525R    A5 T6 4.33 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 29.16 -.20 Slow 6/1 KKY Lemon Sin *28.96
Oct11'24 68 525R    ON2 T5 3.06 4444 3rd 4.0L SlAw,RnOn 28.88 Sand 4/1 CMLDangan Cara 29.16
Oct4'24  67 525R    ON2 T1 2.96 3332 2nd 6.5L EP,RnOn 28.94 Sand 3/1 CMLDangan Cara 29.39

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

B [28.99]TOPSIDE XPLOSIVE
TR: Owner[28.99-CRK] 16 3 41Mr. Mike Naughton/Master. Danny  Naught Ibk.B.(Explosive Boy-College Enable).Feb'23TPW €1,160

Feb1'25  74 550R    A3 T2 4.75 4444 4th 4.5L/sh LckEP,RnOn 30.16 Sand 7/2 CRK Ballycowen Jay 30.48
Jan18'25 75 525R    A2 T2 3.44 3465 4th 7.5L/hd/s MvdOff1,Blk 28.84 Sand 5/1 CRK Hollyhill Pad 29.38
Jan11'25 74 575R    A3 T3 5.93 3233 3rd 6.00L Chl 1,StyWl 31.29 Sand 5/1 CRK Father Jack 31.71
Nov1'24  75 525R    A4 T5 3.45 4442 1st nk Bmp 1,LdNrL 29.27 Sand 4/1 CRK Murdaniel Trick *29.27
Oct11'24 75 525R    A4 T3 3.42 4554 3rd 3.25L Bmp 1,StyOn 29.11 Sand 3/1 CRK Barnagrane Oisin 29.34

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

C [28.89]DROMDOWNEY LASS
TR: Eugene Cremin[28.89-CRK] 55 10 1112Mrs. Nan  Doyle (Mallow) Mbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Lexi).Dec'20TPW €4,790

Feb8'25  70 525R    A3 T4 3.46 3666 6th 6.5L/nk EvAw,Blk 1 29.01 Sand 3/1 CRK Da Little Rocket 29.48
Jan17'25 69 525R    A3 T4 3.46 3321 1st 3.5L Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.70 Sand 5/2 CRK Coolowen Mogul *29.70
Dec13'24 68 525R    A5 T4 3.46 1111 1st 6.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.13 Sand 6/4 CRK Coppeen Swift *29.13
Jul5'24  67 525R    A5 T5 3.48 3111 1st 2L Ld 2,FinWl 29.26 Sand 4/6 CRK Canvas Loretta *29.26
Feb11'23 69 525R    A3 T6 3.34 1122 2nd 3.5L EP,Ld 3 28.65 Sand 5/2 CRK Millridge Zara 28.89

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

D [29.35]REBEL SPRING
TR: Owner[28.64-YGL] 14 1 11Miss Breda Boyle/Master Patrick  Sheehy ( Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Rosies Champ).Oct'21TPW €170

Feb8'25  64 525R    A1 T3 3.49 5666 6th 8.5L LckEP,NvSh 28.76 Sand 4/1 CRK Mister Myles 29.35
Jan25'25 62 525R    A2 T5 3.45 6666 4th 4.5L Crd 1,RnOn 29.27 -.20 Slow CRK Hilight Rachel 29.38
Aug5'23  64 575R    A2 T1 4.32 3211 2nd 1.5L Ld 3,EvCh 31.35 Sand 9/4 LMKMonleek Atlanta 31.45
Jul29'23 64 550R    A2 T4 3.01 3333 3rd 1L/hd EvAw,RnOn 30.20 Sand 5/1 LMKWhats Up Jack 30.28
May15'23 62 525R    ON2 T2 4.12 2111 1st 10L Ld 2,drclr 28.84 -.20 Slow 4/6F YGL Congress Bell *28.64

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

E [28.52]BROGAN HILLBILLY
TR: Owner[28.52-CRK] 23 7 34John O'Donoghue/Marguerite O'Donoghue Mbkw.D.(Magical Bale-Upward Pearl).Jul'22TPW €3,710

Feb8'25  71 525R    A1 T5 3.44 6666 6th 18.50L/s EvAw,NvShw 28.75 Sand 2/1 CRK Burgess Canon 30.05
Jan11'25 72 525R    A0 T6 3.46 5444 3rd 3.0L StyOn,EvCh 28.66 Sand 3/1 CRK Aherla Rocco 28.87
Dec14'24 71 575R    AA0 T1 6.04 6666 4th 8.50L SlAw,RnOn 30.92 Sand 2/1 CRK Riverside Scotch 31.51
Sep21'24 72 525R    A0 T1 3.38 1111 1st 1L W Ru,ALd 28.57 Sand 2/1 CRK Satin Tango *28.57
Jun22'24 72 575R    A1 T6 5.81 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 31.25 Sand 7/2 CRK Da Tapper Flynn *31.25

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

F RANCHERS DE LUXE
TR: Owner[29.36-LMK] 4 3 10Mr. Dick  Fitzgerald (Kilfinane) Mbe.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Ranchers Rainbow).Jun'23TPW €885

Feb7'25  71 575R    A5 T4 5.93 2111 1st 8.5L Ld 2,drclr 31.50 Sand 1/2 CRK Aylesbury Duck *31.50
Jan31'25 70 575R    A5 T4 6.02 1111 1st 11.5L FAw,drclr 31.58 Sand 4/5 CRK Shebeen Allie *31.58
Jan4'25  70 525R    ON2 T5 1.46 5353 3rd 1.5L Crd,ChlRi 29.49 Sand 5/2 LMKBubu 29.59
Dec28'24 71 525R    ON2 T4 1.54 2221 1st 8L CrdRu,Ld 4 29.26+.10 Fast6/4f LMKWoodfield Swift *29.36
Dec11'24 71 525T    T3 0.00 1st nk 30.75 -.30 Slow KKY Purple Lucille *30.45

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

G [28.68]ATTIKO
TR: Owner[28.68-CRK] 11 2 13Mrs. Marian Moloney (Ladysbridge) Ibd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Ginger Ale).Jul'22TPW €1,310

Feb1'25  76 525R    A1 T1 3.34 1111 2nd 0.75L W Ru,HdNrL 29.05 Sand 5/2 CRK Acoustic Belle 29.10
Jan11'25 77 525R    A1 T6 3.43 6555 5th 18.50L Blk 1,NvShw 28.56 Sand 3/1 CRK Danish Ruby 29.85
Oct4'24  76 525R    A3 T6 3.38 2322 1st 1.5L Bmp 1,LdRi 28.68 Sand 9/4 CRK Beanos Bonfini *28.68
Sep6'24  76 525R    A3 T4 3.41 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.16 Sand 5/2 CRK Vernon Ed *29.16
Jul17'24 76 525R    ON2 T5 4.15 3444 2nd 7.5L Bmp 1,StyOn 28.89 -.20 Slow 3/1 YGL Mister Myles 29.21

CGd:S2
BGd:S2

H Late-Emperor DreamLENNIES DREAM
TR: Paul Hennessy[17.92-THR] 1 1 00Mr. Lee  Craze (Hemel Hamostead) Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Charming Pet).May'23TPW €305

Jan21'25 56 330T    T6 0.00 1st 1.5L 18.02 -.10 Slow THR Priceless Romeo *17.92
Nov1'24  56 525R    ON2 T3 4.34 1111 1st 7L FAw,ALd 28.97 -.20 Slow 4/5 KKY Glory Lauren *28.77
Oct9'24  57 300T    T1 0.00 2nd 4L RL 16.90 -.10 Slow KKY Streak Lightning 17.08
Aug7'24  57 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 2L 29.88 -.20 Slow KKY Innfield Fifi 29.82
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CGd:S0
BGd:S0

I BALLYBAWN BELLE
TR: Paraic Campion 48 11 511Miss. Ailbhe Cullen (Bray) Ibd.B.(Droopys Sydney-Geelo Champers).Jul'21TPW €7,075

Jan25'25 65 525R    A0 T2 1.31 5435 5th 10.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.61 Sand 8/1 LMKFoxwood Rip 29.34
Jan18'25 65 525R    A0 T3 1.26 3544 4th 5.5L FAw,Crd 1 28.41 Sand 5/1 LMKHighview Ben 28.79
Sep30'23 63 525R    A2 T1 3.26 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,ALd 28.64 Sand 4/1 CRK Bramble Aggie *28.64
Jul2'23  64 300R    S1 T2 0.00 43 3rd 1.5L/hd SlAw,FinWl 16.68 Sand CMLSlaneyside Gazet 16.79
Feb18'23 64 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L 19.02 Sand LMKSplendid Janey 19.23

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

J [28.61]Late-Swift UllaMOTHER JONES
TR: Owner[28.61-CRK] 51 13 86Mr. Ger Crowley (Watergrasshill) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Swift Wriggle).Apr'21TPW €8,620

Feb1'25  67 550R    A2 T1 4.73 6643 1st 1L ChlRi,LdNrL 30.36 Sand 6/4 CRK Ridgemount Sonic *30.36
Jan25'25 67 525R    A2 T1 3.46 4444 2nd 1.50L EvAw,ChlRi 29.15 -.20 Slow 5/2 CRK Cluain Creed 29.05
Dec21'24 67 525R    A4 T1 3.43 2221 1st 3.5L EvAw,LdRi 28.99 Sand 5/4F CRK Blastoff Kobbie *28.99
Sep21'24 68 525R    A1 T4 3.41 6654 4th 7L/hd Bmp 1,RnOn 28.33 Sand 5/1 CRK Glenduff Meena 28.83
Dec9'23  69 525R    A2 T1 3.37 2222 1st 0.75L Chl 4,LdNrL 28.61 Sand 5/2 CRK Our Dog Molly *28.61

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

K [29.01]RINGS BULLET
TR: Owner[29.01-CRK] 21 5 54Mr.John Naughton/Mr.Christy Ring (Cloyne Ibd.B.(Ballymac Wild-Fastnet Ariana).Oct'22TPW €2,050

Feb8'25  54 525R    A4 T1 3.34 1111 1st 7L FAw,drclr 29.01 Sand 2/1 CRK Steeple Rd Rocky *29.01
Feb1'25  54 525R    A4 T1 4.11 2223 3rd 6L EP,AHandy 29.26 -.20 Slow 9/2 YGL Slaneyside Lila 29.48
Dec28'24 54 525R    A4 T1 4.20 2222 2nd 6.00L EP,A 2nd 29.30 -.30 Slow 11/2 YGL Boherash Twirl 29.42
Nov30'24 54 525R    A4 T2 4.13 2222 1st 1L AHandy,FinW 29.64 -.30 Slow 11/2 YGL Shanahee Mol *29.34
Nov16'24 54 525R    A5 T2 4.15 2222 2nd 0.5L FinWl,ChlRi 29.59 -.30 Slow 4/1 YGL Corrin Danny 29.32

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

L [28.78]CHILTERN PEACOCK
TR: Gordon Rotheram[28.78-CRK] 48 6 147Mr. Gordon  Rotheram (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Skywalker Logan-Bogger Sunny).Sep'21TPW €2,840

Feb8'25  73 525R    A1 T5 3.30 4455 5th 10.5L/hd EP,Fd 28.86 Sand 5/1 WFDSwithins Jim 29.60
Jan25'25 73 525R    A1 T4 3.42 4433 4th 5.00L EvAw,ClrRn 28.93 -.20 Slow 3/1 CRK Mucky Boreen 29.08
Dec14'24 72 525R    A4 T3 3.38 1111 1st 6.5L FAw,drclr 28.78 Sand 3/1 CRK Tommys Ticker *28.78
Oct11'24 72 525R    A3 T1 4.42 3322 2nd 0.5L ClrRn,RnOn 29.47 -.20 Slow 9/4 KKY Lemon Reba 29.30
Sep13'24 73 525R    A2 T4 4.34 2333 3rd 4.0L AHandy,EvCh 29.15 -.30 Slow 4/1 KKY Lemon Ted 29.13

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

M [28.88]ODELL GYPSY
TR: Owner[28.88-CRK] 18 1 41Miss. Noreen Power (Ballyduff Upper) Wwbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Odell Ayla).Nov'21TPW €690

Feb7'25  56 810R    D3 T6 18.15 1111 4th 6.0L FAw,Fd 46.60 Sand 9/4 CRK Monadreen Best 47.02
Jan17'25 56 525R    A3 T6 3.47 6553 3rd sh/sh StyOn,ChlRi 29.70 Sand 5/1 CRK Firespin 29.72
Jun14'24 56 810R    D2 T6 18.34 4555 5th 5.5L LckEP,NvSh 46.33 Sand 3/1 CRK Mysterious Angel 46.71
May17'24 56 750R    D5 T6 15.32 3555 1st 0.5L StyOn,LdNrL 43.23 Sand 1/1 CRK Aherla Ronnie *43.23
Apr12'24 54 750R    DD0 T6 15.34 4663 2nd hd Strfin,EvCh 43.58 Sand 3/1 CRK South In Sydney 43.59

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

N LONGSTONE CILLA
TR: Owner[29.71-LFD] 30 2 73Mrs. K.P. McGrail/Mr  Hugh McGrail (Lough Mbe.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Lowgate Belatrix).Jun'22TPW €820

Feb7'25  65 810R    D3 T5 19.08 6666 4th 7.50L SlAw,RnOn 46.64 Sand 4/1 CRK Serenity Velvet 47.16
Jan31'25 65 525R    A6 T3 3.57 5543 2nd 4.5L SlAw,StyOn 29.60 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Calafia Park 29.81
Nov28'24 65 750R    D1 T6 14.56 6666 5th 10.50L SlAw,NvShw 42.69 Sand 7/2 SPK Fantasy Tuppence 43.42
Nov2'24  66 820R    DD0 T4 18.16 5564 4th 4.00L MsdBk,RnOn 46.56 Sand 4/1 LFD Maggies Aim 46.84
Oct25'24 66 750R    D5 T6 15.56 5645 4th 2.75L EvAw,RnOn 42.93 Sand 2/1 CRK Victory Star 43.12

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

O [29.27]KNOCKACRUMP LEE
TR: Owner[29.18-YGL] 21 3 33Mr. Brendan Kearney (Midleton) Ibk.D.(Laughil Blake-Shlowdown Chiara).Jan'22TPW €1,565

Feb7'25  65 810R    D3 T2 18.51 4223 5th 7.5L EvAw,Fd 46.60 Sand 5/2 CRK Monadreen Best 47.12
Jan25'25 65 525R    A4 T1 3.46 3333 1st 1L EvAw,LdNrL 29.67 -.20 Slow 3/1 CRK Bumpy Ziggy *29.47
Nov9'24  65 525R    A3 T1 3.36 1122 2nd 0.5L FAw,EvCh 29.24 Sand 3/1 CRK Blue Sky Lad 29.27
May10'24 65 750R    DD0 T4 15.31 3333 3rd 10L EvAw,AHand 42.34 Sand 3/1 CRK Riverside Shari 43.04
Dec20'23 65 525R    A7 T6 4.09 1111 1st 8.5L QAw,drclr 29.38 -.20 Slow 2/1 YGL Slaneyside Badge *29.18

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

P [29.00]KNOCKACRUMP BELL
TR: Owner[29.00-CRK] 19 2 34Mr. Brendan  Kearney (Midleton) Ibebdw.B.(Pestana-Lemon Juliet).Sep'22TPW €1,135

Feb7'25  56 810R    D3 T2 18.99 2555 5th 9.50L Crd 1,Fd 46.64 Sand 2/1 CRK Serenity Velvet 47.30
Feb1'25  56 550R    A2 T3 4.79 5366 6th 7L/hd/sh CrdRu,Fd 30.36 Sand 4/1 CRK Mother Jones 30.87
Jan25'25 56 525R    A3 T4 3.38 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,FinWl 29.27 -.20 Slow 4/1 CRK Coretime Tom *29.07
Oct25'24 56 750R    D5 T5 15.52 4454 3rd 1.75L StyOn,ChlRi 42.93 Sand 3/1 CRK Victory Star 43.05
Aug16'24 56 750R    D4 T4 15.33 2222 2nd 2.50L Chl 1,StyWl 43.02 Sand 4/1 CRK Rosshill News 43.19
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CGd:A0
BGd:A0

Q [28.74]BOOZED BURGESS
TR: Paraic Campion[28.52-LMK] 27 7 57Mr. Osmond  Bennett (Johnstown) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Road Queen).Jun'22TPW €3,660

Jan25'25 78 525R    A0 T5 1.32 4666 6th 11.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 28.61 Sand 4/1 LMKFoxwood Rip 29.41
Jan18'25 78 525R    A0 T2 1.28 2122 2nd 2L FAw,Ld 1 28.59 Sand 6/4 LMKTeeming Spirit 28.73
Nov22'24 78 525R    A0 T1 2.88 1111 1st sh QAw,ALd 28.68 Sand 6/4F CMLTullovin Bale *28.68
Nov2'24  78 525R    A1 T4 1.32 2111 1st 3L Ld 1,ALd 28.42+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKKilcolgan Chief *28.52
Jun22'24 78 525R    A1 T3 3.41 4333 3rd 2L/hd StyWl,EvCh 28.59 Sand 9/2 CRK Ballymac Run 28.74

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

R TRIONAS TRIBE
TR: Owner[31.16-TRL] 20 7 25Wren-Sull-Walman-SynMichael Wren,Carrig Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Trionas Tune).Jun'22TPW €3,245

Feb7'25  72 525R    AA0 T3 3.28 6666 6th 11.25L SlAw,StkRl 28.42 -.10 Slow 7/2 TRL Badly Behaving 29.11
Feb2'25  71 525R    AA0 T5 3.04 5566 6th 6.5L/sh SlAw,NvShw 28.89 Sand 9/1 CMLIts My World 29.35
Oct26'24 72 525R    AA0 T3 3.46 4221 1st hd Ld 4,Strfin 28.47 Sand 3/1 CRK Battling Yank *28.47
Oct5'24  73 525R    A0 T3 3.49 4111 2nd 0.50L CrdRu,HdNrL 28.95 -.50 Slow 7/2 CRK Lads Bluebell 28.48
Sep7'24  71 525R    AA0 T2 3.35 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 28.50 Sand 20/1 CRK Romeo Taylor *28.50

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

S [29.17]MILLRIDGE MIST
TR: Owner[29.10-TRL] 7 2 01Donal G.O'Mahony, Millstreet.CoCork Ibk.B.(Malachi-Millridge Ozie).Jan'23TPW €1,300

Feb8'25  56 525R    A1 T4 3.57 6666 5th 7.0L SlAw,NvShw 28.68 Sand 5/1 CRK Athlacca Arteta 29.17
Jan31'25 55 500R    A3 T4 1.72 4211 1st 1.5L Crd 1,Ld 3 27.73 Sand 3/1 TRL Infinity War *27.73
Jan11'25 55 525R    A3 T3 3.30 5655 4th 5.50L/sh SlAw,Blk 1 29.31 -.10 Slow 2/1 TRL Ballyconnell Rua 29.60
Dec20'24 56 525R    A4 T3 3.31 6331 1st 6L Ld 4,M-W 29.10 Sand 5/2c TRL Thank You Kindly *29.10
Dec7'24  56 525R    A6 T6 3.34 6432 2nd 0.75L Mid,RnOn 29.47 -.20 Slow 3/1 TRL Garrison Carisle 29.32

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

T [29.17]WITCHES BRONTE
TR: Owner[28.73-YGL] 38 12 95Mrs. Anne  Twomey (Midleton) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Witches Belle).Sep'21TPW €4,205

Feb8'25  67 525R    A1 T1 3.55 5555 5th 15.5L LckEP,NvSh 28.09 Sand 3/1 CRK Hollyhill Pad 29.17
Jan11'25 67 550R    A1 T1 4.56 1111 1st 0.75L FAw,ALd 30.16 Sand 4/1 CRK Boss Go *30.16
Oct21'24 67 525R    A2 T3 4.01 1111 1st 4.5L VQaw,drclr 29.03 -.30 Slow 2/1J YGL Wagga Stylish *28.73
Sep13'24 68 525R    A2 T5 3.53 6554 4th 7.0L/nk LckEP,RnOn 28.68 Sand 7/1 CRK Elite Kursk 29.19
May18'24 65 550R    A2 T3 5.32 1111 1st 2.5L VQaw,ALd 30.36 -.30 Slow 5/2 YGL Slaneyside Adler *30.06

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

U [29.04]DROOPYS ZIGGY
TR: John A. Linehan[29.04-CRK] 3 1 01The-Boys-Are-Back-In-Town-Synd (Charlevi Ibk.B.(Malachi-Droopys Hunch).Aug'23TPW €415

Feb8'25  61 525R    A1 T2 3.54 5333 5th 6L/nk/nk LckEP,NvSh 28.77 Sand 2/1 CRK Vedfield Tiger 29.23
Jan17'25 60 525R    A3 T1 3.42 2111 1st 1L Ld 2,Strfin 29.05 Sand 4/6 CRK Broken Charm *29.05
Nov22'24 58 525R    ON1 T3 3.45 3333 2nd 4.5L Chl 1,StyWl 28.76 Sand N/P CRK Morrigan Fay 29.07
Nov8'24  58 330T    T5 0.00 1st 2L M 18.04 Sand CRK Droopys Senna *18.04
Oct22'24 56 525T    T2 0.00 1st 12L RL 29.04 Sand CRK Droopys Senna *29.04

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

V [28.59]MILLRIDGE JAYDEN
TR: Owner[28.59-CRK] 66 13 127Donal G. O'Mahony Millstreet Ibd.D.(Bickerton Boom-Sign On Katie).Jun'20TPW €6,770

Feb8'25  68 525R    A1 T4 3.45 4455 5th 7.0L EvAw,NvShw 28.76 Sand 2/1 CRK Mister Myles 29.25
Feb7'25  68 570R    A1 T4 5.48 1333 3rd 4.5L EP,Mid 31.00 -.10 Slow 3/1 TRL Wellstreet Cath 31.21
Oct25'24 69 525R    A1 T2 3.09 1111 1st 5L FAw,ALd 28.62 Sand 3/1 TRL Cahirard Kango *28.62
Aug3'24  68 570R    A1 T5 5.29 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,Ld 1 30.98 Sand 3/1 TRL Benalmadena Pum *30.98
Oct1'22  68 525R    A2 T2 3.31 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 28.49+.10 Fast5/4F CRK Seefin Mist *28.59

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

W [29.12]WITCHES MANLY
TR: Owner[28.88-YGL] 40 10 98Ms. Edel Twomey (Midleton) Ibe.D.(Droopys Sydney-Witches Belle).Sep'21TPW €3,715

Feb8'25  73 525R    A1 T3 3.34 1554 5th 8.50L/sh FAw,Fd 28.75 Sand 5/1 CRK Burgess Canon 29.35
Feb5'25  75 525R    A1 T4 4.23 2222 2nd 3.5L EP,A 2nd 29.23 -.40 Slow 3/1 YGL Burgess Cutey 29.07
Jan11'25 74 525R    A1 T1 3.39 2222 3rd 8.00L EP,AHandy 28.56 Sand 7/2 CRK Danish Ruby 29.12
Nov26'24 74 525R    A2 T4 4.10 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,ALd 29.08 -.20 Slow 10/3 YGL Squitchy *28.88
Nov11'24 74 525R    A3 T5 4.12 1111 1st 2.5L EP,ALd 29.33 -.30 Slow 2/1F YGL Canvas Tricia *29.03

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

X [28.63]OUR DOG MOLLY
TR: Tom O'Neill[28.53-SPK] 68 14 2013The-Boys-From-Bally-Syn.(Kildorrery) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Fortune Himary).May'21TPW €12,035

Feb8'25  65 525R    A1 T2 3.30 1345 5th 12.0L QAw,Fd 28.55 Sand 5/2 CRK Riverside Popsie 29.39
Dec28'24 64 550R    A0 T2 4.55 2234 4th 4.5L/hd EvAw,RnOn 29.90 Sand 3/1 CRK Ardrath Ali 30.22
Dec21'24 64 525R    A0 T4 3.28 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,ALd 28.87 Sand 4/1 CRK Millridge Zara *28.87
Dec9'23  64 525R    A2 T3 3.36 1111 2nd 0.75L Ld 1,HdNrL 28.61 Sand 2/1 CRK Mother Jones 28.66
Mar3'23  64 525R    A3 T1 2.11 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,HldOn 28.53 Sand 5/1 SPK Droopys Denis *28.53
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CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

Y [28.50]LABANA CODY
TR: Owner[28.35-TRL] 23 4 46Batt O'Shea, Spa,Tralee. Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Homegrown Honey).Nov'21TPW €3,110

Feb7'25  70 525R    AA0 T6 3.20 4554 4th 4.25L SlAw,EvCh 28.42 -.10 Slow 2/1 TRL Badly Behaving 28.62
Jan31'25 70 525R    A0 T6 3.09 2111 2nd 0.75L Ld 2,HdNrL 28.43 Sand 5/2 TRL Fire Height Lila 28.48
Nov29'24 67 525R    A0 T5 3.15 5542 2nd 1L SlAw,RnOn 28.45 Sand 5/2 TRL Fire Height Kane 28.52
May18'24 68 525R    AA0 T6 3.53 6444 3rd 6.5L LckEP,StyOn 28.23 Sand 6/1 CRK Daleroad Duke 28.68
Aug12'23 68 525R    ON1 T5 3.09 1111 1st 3L EP,W 28.25+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Ballymac Murty *28.35

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

Z [28.28]REBEL OCEAN
TR: Kieran Lynch[28.28-CRK] 35 12 25Mr. Vincent O'Keeffe (Fermoy) Ibk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Alls Well).Oct'21TPW €6,805

Feb8'25  72 525R    AA0 T1 3.39 6666 6th 13.0L Blk 1,NvShw 28.69 Sand 5/4 CRK Highview Bizarr 29.60
Jan25'25 72 330T    T2 0.00 Solo 17.91 -.10 Slow CRK *17.81
Sep28'24 72 525R    AA0 T4 3.33 1111 1st 3L QAw,drclr 28.28 Sand 5/2 CRK Ardera Sam *28.28
Sep21'24 72 525R    AA0 T2 3.33 3222 2nd 3L StyWl,EvCh 28.17 Sand 9/4 CRK Bonkersinyonkers 28.38
Apr27'24 72 525R    A0 T2 3.28 1111 1st 4.5L QAw,ALd 28.30 Sand 1/1 CRK Da Tapper Flynn *28.30


